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Providence St. Joseph Hospital 
Providence Redwood Memorial Hospital 

Medical Staff Services Department 

CONTACT PRIMARY TASKS 

 

Ranjit Hundal, MD 
Redwood Memorial Hospital 
St. Joseph Hospital 
O 707‐445‐8121 x7400 
ranjit.hundal@providence.org      

Chief Executive and Chief Medical Officer (CMO) – Interim   
 Administrative Support 

 

 

James Goldberg, MD 
Redwood Memorial Hospital 
St. Joseph Hospital 
O 707‐445‐8121 x4206 

james.goldberg@stjoe.org      

Associate Chief Medical Officer (CMO) – Interim   
 Medical Staff Committees  

 Administrative Support 

 

 

Carol Deavers 
Redwood Memorial Hospital 
O 707‐725‐3361 x4360 
F 707‐725‐7212 
carol.deavers@stjoe.org      

RMH Manager   
 Medical Staff Committee Meetings 

 Bylaws, policies, regulatory readiness 
 Miscellaneous tasks 

 

Shanna Cruz 
St. Joseph Hospital, Eureka 
O 707‐445‐8121 x7506 
F 707‐269‐3836 
shanna.cruz@stjoe.org 

SJE Manager   
 Medical Staff Committee Meetings 

 Bylaws, policies, regulatory readiness 
 Miscellaneous tasks 

  Elise Champ 
St. Joseph Hospital, Eureka 
O 707‐445‐8121 x7506 
F 707‐269‐3836 
elise.champ@providence.org  

Medical Staff Coordinator  
 Initial Appointments and Privilege Changes 

 Focused Professional Practice Evaluation (FPPE) 
 Department Meetings  

 Credentials & IDPC Committee 
 

 

Marina Marcroft 
St. Joseph Hospital, Eureka 
O 707‐445‐8121 x7558 
F 707‐269‐3836 
marina.marcroft@stjoe.org  

Medical Staff Coordinator  
 Orientations 
 Reappointments 

 Students 
 Miscellaneous tasks 

  Melanie Coffman 
St. Joseph Hospital, Eureka 
O 707‐445‐8121 x7504 
F 707‐269‐3836 
melanie.coffman@providence.org  

Medical Staff Coordinator 

 Expirables 
 Ongoing Professional Practice Evaluation (OPPE) 
 Medical Staff Committee Meetings 

 Miscellaneous Tasks 
 

Websites 
and 

Resources 

SJE Public:   
  https://www.providence.org/locations/norcal/st‐joseph‐hospital‐eureka/about‐us/medical‐staff‐services 
SJE Internal:  
  https://providence4.sharepoint.com/sites/SJEMedicalStaffServices  
RMH Public:  
  https://www.providence.org/locations/norcal/redwood‐memorial/about‐us/medical‐staff‐services 
RMH Internal:  
  https://providence4.sharepoint.com/sites/ProvidenceRedwoodMemorialHospital‐MedicalStaffServices 

 


